General information about company

Scrip code 532178

NSE Symbol ENGINERSIN
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE510A01028

Name of the company

Engineers India Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

Yes




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar SN0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 7.96
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 7.7
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 8.61
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 8.83
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 8.63




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi o Number of Voting Rights held in each class
£ £ No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. fare 10 1ngfaila ° | of securities (IX)
Category Category o Nos. O paid up equity | paid-up underlying shares held oftotal no. of shares . .
shareholder [ shareholders . ; _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Q) shares held equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
(1) (1) : SCRR, 1957) (VIII) o
av) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+(VI) As a % of (A+B+C2) | Classeg: | Class %o of
held (V) 6 i ) |5 7 | Total (A+B+C)
egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 288458584 288458584 51.32 288458584 288458584 [ 51.32
Group
(B) Public 426823 273583789 273583789 48.68 273583789 273583789 | 48.68
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 426824 562042373 562042373 100 562042373 562042373 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\I}lllmber of
No. Of aa %- Number'of pleezlr;d or ..
assuming full | [ocked in : Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of N 1 Shares . ? otherwise
Shares SI;) 0 Underlying conves}];);l 0 shares (XII) | tered | Number of
Category of | Underlying ares Outstanding COnVEIHbIC (XIID) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
Q) . Outstanding - percentage of Asa .y
(1) convertible W, ; securities diluted sh As a % | dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of Hiuted s are_ % of of tota] | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (Xl) Warrants Capltal) (XI)_ No. total No.
. (VID+HX) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
X1 @) % of il ey held @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 51.32 288458584
Group
(B) Public 48.68 273323389 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 561781973 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of | No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Total nos. o
oty & Neags | Nos, OF No. of fully | Partly | shares shares held % of total no. of
: paid up paid-up |underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders . . ’ (VII) = % of
I (IIT) equity shares | equity | Depository (IV)H(V)+ as per SCRR, a%o
held (IV) shares | Receipts Vi) 1957) (VIII) As a Class TOtﬁ}l
held (V) | (VD) % of (A+B+C2) | Class eg: X ) Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Central
(b) Government/ State | 1 288458584 288458584 | 51.32 288458584 288458584 | 51.32
Government(s)
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 1 288458584 288458584 | 51.32 288458584 288458584 | 51.32
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 288458584 288458584 | 51.32 288458584 288458584 | 51.32
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)1)+(A)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 17 44643101 44643101 7.94 44643101 44643101 |[7.94
Alternate
(c) 5 563550 563550 0.1 563550 563550 0.1
Investment Funds
(d) Banks 2 794 794 0 794 794 0
© Insurance 10 32886865 32886865 | 5.85 32886865 32886865 |5.85
Companies
Q) NBEC registered | o 70828 70828 0.01 70828 70828 001

with RBI




Sub-Total (B)(1)

42

78165138

78165138

13.91

78165138

78165138

13.91

2)

Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category
I

105

39610419

39610419

7.05

39610419

39610419

7.05

(e)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category
II

1172524

1172524

0.21

1172524

1172524

0.21

Sub-Total (B)(2)

111

40782943

40782943

7.26

40782943

40782943

7.26

©)

Central Government / State Government(s)

(c)

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter

81083

81083

0.01

81083

81083

0.01

Sub-Total (B)(3)

81083

81083

0.01

81083

81083

0.01

4)

Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
independent
directors and
nominee directors)

7994

7994

7994

7994

)

Investor Education
and Protection
Fund (IEPF)

212943

212943

0.04

212943

212943

0.04

(2

Resident
Individuals holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs

411616

109277963

109277963

19.44

109277963

109277963

19.44

(h)

Resident
Individuals holding
nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

157

18463124

18463124

3.29

18463124

18463124

3.29




. Non Resident
(i) o (TR0 7067 5784557 5784557 1.03 5784557 5784557 | 1.03
) Foreign Nationals | 1 400 400 0 400 400 0
Q)] Bodies Corporate 1201 13823136 13823136 2.46 13823136 13823136 |2.46
(m) Ay Ol 6621 6984508 6984508 1.24 6984508 6984508 | 1.24

(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(4) 426668 154554625 154554625 |27.5 154554625 154554625 | 27.5
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 426823 273583789 273583789 | 48.68 273583789 273583789 | 48.68
(2)+HB)(3)+(B)
4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+C2 426824 562042373 562042373 | 100 562042373 562042373 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 426824 562042373 562042373 100 562042373 562042373 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Nuriber'of pledged or " e
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XIT) | @ bered . v it esh(e)lres
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) quity
Sr. . . » held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+(X) As a % @ Shares @ | e cgtegory c.a}tegory c‘e}Fegory
of (A+B+C2) hbeld held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(b) 51.32 288458584
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 51.32 288458584
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 51.32 288458584
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 7.94 44643101 0 0 0
(c) 0.1 563550 0 0 0
(d) 0 794 0 0 0
(e) 5.85 32886865 0 0 0




(1) 0.01 70828 0 0 0
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 1391 78165138 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) 7.05 39610419 0 0 0
(e) 0.21 1172524 0 0 0
(Szu)b'TOtal (B) 7.26 40782943 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(c) 0.01 81083 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 81083 0 0 0
3)

4) Non-institutions

(b) 0 7994 0 0 0
() 0.04 212943 0 0 0
(2) 19.44 109017565 0 0 0
(h) 3.29 18463124 0 0 0
(1) 1.03 5784557 0 0 0
() 0 400 0 0 0
) 2.46 13823136 0 0 0
(m) 1.24 6984506 0 0 0
if)b'TOtal (B) 275 154294225 |0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 48.68 273323389 0 0 0
B)2)+B)3)+

(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder




Total (
A+B+C2)

100

561781973

Total (A+B+C
)

100

561781973




Central Government/ State Government(s)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRESIDENT OF INDIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

27727799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

288458584

288458584

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

288458584

288458584

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.32

51.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

288458584

288458584

Class eg:y

Total

288458584

288458584

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

51.32

51.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

51.32

51.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

288458584

288458584

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Shareholder type

Promoter




Shares are held by President of India




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

DSP SMALL CAP FUND

HSBC MULTI CAP FUND

QUANT MUTUAL FUND - QUANT SMALL CAP FUND

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAAJD0430B

AAATH2467G

AAATEO0120D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10494154

8225200

12542017

31261371

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

10494154

8225200

12542017

31261371

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.87

1.46

2.23

5.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10494154

8225200

12542017

31261371

Class eg:y

Total

10494154

8225200

12542017

31261371

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.87

1.46

2.23

5.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.87

1.46

2.23

5.56

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10494154

8225200

12542017

31261371

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Insurance Companies

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

SBI LIFE INSURANCE CO. LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAACLO0582H

AAFCS2530P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16146688

10614398

26761086

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

16146688

10614398

26761086

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.87

1.89

4.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

16146688

10614398

26761086

Class eg:y

Total

16146688

10614398

26761086

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.87

1.89

4.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.87

1.89

4.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16146688

10614398

26761086

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

Trusts

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

66

17

6537

6621

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1051925

109480

1154

5821949

6984508

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1051925

109480

1154

5821949

6984508

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.19

0.02

1.04

1.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1051925

109480

1154

5821949

6984508

Class eg:y




Total

1051925

109480

1154

5821949

6984508

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.19

0.02

1.04

1.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.19

0.02

1.04

1.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1051925

109480

1154

5821947

6984506

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







