General information about company								
Scrip code	532178							
NSE Symbol	ENGINERSIN							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE510A01028							
Name of the company	Engineers India Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	Yes							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Portioulor									
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

## Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	7.96
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	7.7
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	8.61
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	8.83
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	8.63

			Table I	- Summa	ary Statement	holding of s	pecified securities					
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of V of securities		Rights held in	i each class	
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voting	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	(IV) shares held (V) Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VI)		SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	288458584			288458584	51.32	288458584		288458584	51.32	
(B)	Public	426823	273583789			273583789	48.68	273583789		273583789	48.68	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	426824	562042373			562042373	100	562042373		562042373	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(1)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				51.32					288458584			
(B)	Public				48.68					273323389	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					561781973	0	0	0

	Table	II - Stateme	nt showing s	hareholo	ling pattern	of the Pron	noter and Promo	oter Group			
				No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of V class of secu	each		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid-up equity	p underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	% of total no. of shares (calculated	No of Voting	Rights	Total as a % of	
	(I)	(III)	held (IV)	shares			as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Fable II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	288458584			288458584	51.32	288458584		288458584	51.32
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	288458584			288458584	51.32	288458584		288458584	51.32
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	288458584			288458584	51.32	288458584		288458584	51.32
В	Table III - Statement	showing share	holding pattern	of the Publ	ic shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domest	ic)									
(a)	Mutual Funds	17	44643101			44643101	7.94	44643101		44643101	7.94
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	5	563550			563550	0.1	563550		563550	0.1
(d)	Banks	2	794			794	0	794		794	0
(e)	Insurance Companies	10	32886865			32886865	5.85	32886865		32886865	5.85
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	8	70828			70828	0.01	70828		70828	0.01

Sub-Total (B)(1)		42	78165138		78165138	13.91	78165138	78165138	13.91
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	)		1	•			•	
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	105	39610419		39610419	7.05	39610419	39610419	7.05
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	6	1172524		1172524	0.21	1172524	1172524	0.21
Sub-Total (B)(2)		111	40782943		40782943	7.26	40782943	40782943	7.26
(3)	Central Government	/ State Governi	ment(s)						
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	2	81083		81083	0.01	81083	81083	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2	81083		81083	0.01	81083	81083	0.01
(4)	Non-institutions			1	•				
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	4	7994		7994	0	7994	7994	0
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	212943		212943	0.04	212943	212943	0.04
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	411616	109277963		109277963	19.44	109277963	109277963	19.44
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	157	18463124		18463124	3.29	18463124	18463124	3.29

(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	7067	5784557			5784557	1.03	5784557	5784557	1.03
(j)	Foreign Nationals	1	400			400	0	400	400	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	1201	13823136			13823136	2.46	13823136	13823136	2.46
(m)	Any Other (specify)	6621	6984508			6984508	1.24	6984508	6984508	1.24
Sub-Total (B)(4)		426668	154554625			154554625	27.5	154554625	154554625	27.5
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		426823	273583789			273583789	48.68	273583789	273583789	48.68
С	Table IV - Statement	t showing share	holding pattern o	f the Non	Promoter- Non	Public shareho	older			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		426824	562042373			562042373	100	562042373	562042373	100
Total (A+B+C)		426824	562042373			562042373	100	562042373	562042373	100

	Та	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding par	tern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	un		
Sr.	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - State	ment showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group					
(1)	Indian											
(b)				51.32					288458584			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				51.32					288458584			
(2)	Foreign						•					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				51.32					288458584	-		
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (De	Institutions (Domestic)										
(a)				7.94					44643101	0	0	0
(c)				0.1					563550	0	0	0
(d)				0					794	0	0	0
(e)				5.85					32886865	0	0	0

(i)				0.01					70828	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				13.91					78165138	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)				7.05					39610419	0	0	0
(e)				0.21					1172524	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				7.26					40782943	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State Go	overnment(s)									
(c)				0.01					81083	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				0.01					81083	0	0	0
(4)	Non-institution	IS										
(b)				0					7994	0	0	0
(f)				0.04					212943	0	0	0
(g)				19.44					109017565	0	0	0
(h)				3.29					18463124	0	0	0
(i)				1.03					5784557	0	0	0
(j)				0					400	0	0	0
(1)				2.46					13823136	0	0	0
(m)				1.24					6984506	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				27.5					154294225	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				48.68					273323389	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	lic sha	areholder				

Total ( A+B+C2)		100			561781973
Total (A+B+C )		100			561781973

	Central Government/ State Gover	nment(s)
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRESIDENT OF INDIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	288458584	288458584
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	288458584	288458584
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.32	51.32
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	288458584	288458584
Class eg:y		
Total	288458584	288458584
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	51.32	51.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding		

51.32	51.32
in shares (XII)	
pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
288458584	288458584
viding PAN	
Textual Information(1)	
	in shares (XII) pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 288458584 viding PAN

Shareholder type	Promoter	

	Text Block					
Textual Information(1)	Shares are held by President of India					

	Mutual Funds							
Searial No.	1 2 3							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DSP SMALL CAP FUND	HSBC MULTI CAP FUND	QUANT MUTUAL FUND - QUANT SMALL CAP FUND	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAAJD0430B	AAATH2467G	AAATE0120D	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10494154	8225200	12542017	31261371				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10494154	8225200	12542017	31261371				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.87	1.46	2.23	5.56				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)						
Class eg: X	10494154	8225200	12542017	31261371				
Class eg:y								
Total	10494154	8225200	12542017	31261371				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.87	1.46	2.23	5.56				
No. Of Shares Underlying								

Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	.87	1.46	2.23	5.56		
Number of Locked in	shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0494154	8225200	12542017	31261371		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
8						

Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

	Insurance Companies						
Searial No.	1	2					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	SBI LIFE INSURANCE CO. LTD	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAACL0582H	AAFCS2530P	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	16146688	10614398	26761086				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	16146688	10614398	26761086				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.87	1.89	4.76				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	16146688	10614398	26761086				
Class eg:y							
Total	16146688	10614398	26761086				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.87	1.89	4.76				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding							

convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.87	1.89	4.76			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	16146688	10614398	26761086			
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0			

Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4		
Category	Clearing Members	Trusts	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	HUF		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back	
PAN (II)					Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	66	17	1	6537	6621	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1051925	109480	1154	5821949	6984508	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1051925	109480	1154	5821949	6984508	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.19	0.02	0	1.04	1.25	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)	)			
Class eg: X	1051925	109480	1154	5821949	6984508	
Class eg:y						

Total	1051925	109480	1154	5821949	6984508
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.19	0.02	0	1.04	1.25
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.19	0.02	0	1.04	1.25
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1051925	109480	1154	5821947	6984506
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				

Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares				
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0